INS CASE OWNE	CHAI KUAN HOME (CC 3 / 11/011900	88421	AM3 1/1 =	AC:
- Surveyor.	ADVAN	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time :	18/8/19
Bus seeing (CCT	(Prope			Registered in Merimer	18819
Pre-assign / CCU	CLD 101	A G			
Insured Vehicle N		0,1 11	Claim No.	05435	562556G
Name of Insured	PN XIA		Policy No.	1	
Insured Tel No.	HP:		Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS		1415/19	Place of Accid		
Is driver the owne		ure of Accident	FIRES OF PRODU	icit :-	
If NO, Driver Na		and of Attorious .	202 202 V 20 000 m	- 0	\sim
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES) NO.	Insured Liabili	RT: (ES) NO ; TP GL	
(1732	INVATA	11	mourod Liabin	ну. С % Н	nal ? Yes / No
207 22	141				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time					Tutties,
	Citizan V	C 2 LO 102	V I	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	2 0 2 NM12 V	1 30 30	111-1	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	54457446
				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final	V
-				Notification ltr (if non-po	ekup):
				Culton 24 05 1	
				After call lir to Ol: 3	The state of the s
				Notification ltr (if non-pi	
2/1-5101	355 pm 51	017 v and 1111	0	After call ltr to Ol:	
24 3 11			01.	Authorisation To Act.	
	5000	RED TO	A(C.	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
			TITLE	Car Rental Invoice:	
	-LO HINTARA COL	r.		Towing Invoice	
	- GRAGINAL TP LOD	(N)		LTA/GIA-	
PIPOIPI	- 9800 ACEPTANCE	fully man		Medical Bill:	
	- ALL BOOR IN OI	LDHE.		PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruc	
	- TO CLOSE.			LOD	non:
				Payment Breakdown F	otm:
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time;	Smit By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
ALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others:	
air Cost. PP		days) Reduction: 60	96	Confirm by:	and the second
AL SETTLEMENT	The second lives and the second lives are the second lives and the second lives are the secon	firm with	7.0	Email Call	id Call
al Liability:	% 00 (A freed / Asse	essed) BOLA S/N No. : 27	1	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lis	i i
air Cost: (WG57)	55 4,080.55				IT FAMORO -CA)
s of Rental (LOR); s of Use (LOU);	144	lays)	DOEN	T	N 2005
of Income (LOI):	0.0	days)	COEN		TEMERS Ver
Conly LOU only				[C-10]	19 101 190
JLTA Search	88 2.00			100	
dicut:	SS —	A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE P		1) Claim status; Nom	I/Reject/Private Settle
bursement al Cost	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:	4400
al:		bal Sum SS: —		3) Survey fee:	\$ 520.00
AL PAYMENT		firm with:		Email Call	
on 1:	S5 4,082.55 Nam	E PREMIUN	A AUTOMO		XD.
ce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 180.00 Nam		SIAK MIN		
ee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	5 1000	20016		404	

Preli. Report.

Final Report

_S+RS, _St Photos

Others

TOTAL

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

 Estimate
 : Accident Repairs

 Workshop
 : Ubi Road 1

 Contact No
 : 6366 2323

 Fax No
 : 6841 1183

Reference : PA/TP/0634/2019/GW

Date : 17-May-19

Vehicle not in workshop. Kindly arrange for survey.

Your insured vehicle : SLP 1887 A

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6841 0055 - Fax: 6256 4315

Owner's Name : Mr. Goh Siak Ming Address : 42 Hillcrest Road

: Singapore 288917

Telephone : HP +65 91183160

Type of Claim : Third Party Claims

Policy No. : SI18V14537/VPC/R02

 Vehicle No
 : SLJ 32 M

 Model Code
 : A4 Sedan 1.4 TFSI

 Model / Year
 : 12-09-2017

 Engine No
 : CHZ 521068

Chassis No : WAUZZZBV5]1008931

Mileage

Date In : Liability : -

Excess Cost : -

Estimated By : Johnny Boo / Allan Wu

Accident Date : 14-May-19

Place of Accident : Start of Hillcrest Rd

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicle SLJ 32 M

S/n	Nature of Jobs	_		Estimated Charges	Surveyor's Recommendation
1	To remove and reinstall rear parking aid and rear lid kick sensor. Check function and renew according to damage.	S/N	5	360.00	
2	To dismantle and renew rear bumper. To inspect rhs tail lamp panel, end panelling and rhs rear fender. Re- organsie crash managemenr components. Reinstall all parts removed.		s	1,050,00	500-
3	To respray rear bumper and rhs rear fender.		s	1,700.60	- 1,100 x
4	To carry out diagnostic check.	S/N	s	192.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$	3,302.00	

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SLJ 32 M

S/N	Parts Description			Damaged Parts S/Nett	& Prices Remark
1	REAR BUMPER RELLA		\$	2,015.00	- 1,612
2	REAR BUMPER FIXING PARTS		\$	66.00	16
3	REAR BUMPER SECURING STRIP ? MV		\$	203.00 ×	×
4	REAR BUMPER SPOILER MM		\$	227.00 *	
5	REAR LIGHT REFLECTOR-RH Could		\$	38.00	29.68
6	REAR BUMPER CARRIER 7		\$	819.00 +	
7	REAR BUMPER SEAL	2	\$	25.00 -	
8	REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION-RH		s	41.00 +	
9	REAR BUMPER UPPER GUIDE SECTION-RH/LH	2	\$	40.00	
10	REAR SENSOR	2	\$	462.00 🛧	
11	REAR SENSOR SEAL RING	4	5	12.00 1	
12	LED TAILIGHT-RH OUTER/INNER	2	\$	1,862.00 🖈	
13	LED TAILIGHT TRIM-RH OUTER/INNER	2	s	54.00 4	
14	SUNDRIES Nec.		\$	400.00	- 19.92
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES	:	\$	6,264.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$	3,302.00	
	GRAND TOTAL	;	\$	9,566.00	

Legend:

Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved Spare parts are Special Nett.

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Name

Surveyed Date

21/05/19

Authorised Date Excess Cost

Liability

:

Remarks

All Arthrosed, 03 Days

Please Note

: This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly. For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at Tel:6768 9828 for appointment.

& and any oce notify

Topic Torry Communication of "Without Prejudice" basis

must be resurveyed and must be resurveyed and must be resurveyed company

The form of the formwing:
 The form of the formwing:
 The form of t

The preparation of categories allowed

Acknowledged by Repaired

Signature:

Dane

Yours faithfully, Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Johnny Boo Body Repair Manager Allan Wu Claims Consultant

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 5366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicle SLJ 32 M

S/n	Nature of Jobs			Estimated Charges		urveyor's mmendation
1	To remove and reinstall rear parking aid and rear lid kick sensor. Check function and renew according to damage.	S/N	\$	360.00	\$	360.00
2	To dismantle and renew rear bumper. To inspect rhs tail lamp panel, end panelling and rhs rear fender. Reorgansie crash management components. Reinstall all parts removed.		\$	1,050.00	\$	500.00
3	To respray rear bumper and rhs rear fender.		\$	1,700.00	\$	1,100.00
4	To carry out diagnostic check.	S/N	s	192.00	\$	192.00
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	1	\$	3,302.00	s	2,152.00

55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699 Tel: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SLJ 32 M

				Damaged Pa	rts & F	Prices
S/N	Parts Description			S/Nett		Remark
	REAR BUMPER		s	2,015.00	s	1,612.00
1			100			7,072.00
2	REAR BUMPER FIXING PARTS		\$	66.00		
3	REAR BUMPER SECURING STRIP		\$	203.00		
4	REAR BUMPER SPOILER		\$	227.00		
5	REAR LIGHT REFLECTOR-RH		\$	38.00	\$	29.68
6	REAR BUMPER CARRIER		\$	819.00		
7	REAR BUMPER SEAL	2	\$	25.00		
8	REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION-RH		\$	41.00		
9	REAR BUMPER UPPER GUIDE SECTION-RH/LH	2	\$	40.00		
10	REAR SENSOR	2	\$	462.00		
11	REAR SENSOR SEAL RING	4	\$	12.00		
12	LED TAILIGHT-RH OUTER/INNER	2	\$	1,862.00		
13	LED TAILIGHT TRIM-RH OUTER/INNER	2	\$	54.00		
14	SUNDRIES		\$	400.00	\$	19.92
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES	3	\$	6,264.00	\$	1,661.60
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES		\$	3,302.00	\$	2,152.00
	GRAND TOTAL		\$	9,566.00	\$	3,813.60

Legend :

Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 24 May 2019 4:21 PM

To:

bettypu@pomin.com.sg

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 1887A AND SLJ 32M ON 14/05/19

PU XIA

Policy Holder

Dear Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 1887A AND SLI 32M ON 14/05/19

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

Vic (LKKAuto)

Carrine Leong <carrine.leong@premiumauto.com.sg> From: Tuesday, 13 August, 2019 10:46 AM Sent: Vic (LKKAuto) To: 'Chang Chee Sing'; jiayee.yap@premiumauto.com.sg; Adrian Ling (LKKAuto); Admin Cc: A; 'Boo seng yak'; 'Nora Khai PA' RE: FINAL REVISION - SLJ32M - TP AIG - SURVEYED 21 MAY 19 Subject: Dear Vic. For labour 3 respray rhs rear fender, our colleague Kee Siang has spoken with Adrian and approved on 27 May, please check with Adrian. Please confirm repair cost of \$3813.60 @ 3 days. Your early closure is well appreciated. Thanks & Best Regard Carrine Leong Claims Administrator Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (Reg No 199902271W) 55 Ubi Road 1 Road Singapore 408699 p. +65 6388 2323 d. +65 6768 9925 f. +65 6841 1183 e. carrine.leong@premiumauto.com.sg w. www.audi.com.sg Audi Showroom, Audi Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 p. +65 6836 2223 × **Email Disclaimer** This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com] Sent: Thursday, 8 August, 2019 12:09 PM To: Carrine Leong <carrine.leong@premiumauto.com.sg> Cc: 'Chang Chee Sing' <claims@premiumauto.com.sg>; jiayee.yap@premiumauto.com.sg; Adrian Ling (LKKAuto) <adrianling@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: FINAL REVISION - SLI32M - TP AIG - SURVEYED 21 MAY 19 Without Prejudice

Dear Carrine,

We refer to your below email.

Our surveyor had recommended COR @ \$3,263.60 with 3 Days.

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT

Vehicle No: SLS	32 M	
Accident on 141	5 19a	Stort of Hill crest Road.
Involving vehicle/s	STb /	887 A
1) Repair cost	\$_\%\080.55	Payable to: Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd
2) GIA/LTA search fee	\$ 2.00	Payable to: <u>Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd</u>
3) Loss of Use or Rental Car	\$ 180.00	Payable to: Coh Stak Mins
4) Medical fees	\$	Payable to:
5) Others	\$	Payable to:





Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Name of Policyholder:		Certificate No.:	
GOH SIAK MING		SI18V14537/ VPC / R02	
Date of Issue:	Effective Date of Commencement:	Date of Expiry:	
29 Nov 2018	27 Dec 2018 00:00	26 Dec 2019 23:59	
Registration No.:	Chassis No.:	Type of Certificate:	
SLJ32M	WAUZZZF48HA066682	MX1	

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

- A) The Policyholder.
- B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s): Co

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, Buy Up Excess (From \$600 To \$1,500)

Sum Insured:

Excess

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS
Section | S\$1500,Additional Excess for Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000,Windscreen

Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company:

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Name of Producer:

PREMIUM LEASING PTE LTD (A1704-2)

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Yr Ref: CC3/AIG19008843/ja3 / SLP 1887 A

Norah Khai 6768 9911 6841 1183

Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg Body & Paint Dept

PA/TP/0634/2019/KK

6 Sep 2019

from

Telephone +65-Telefax +65-

EMail

Our department

Our Ref Your Ref Date

total pages

Dear Sir.

RE: INSURANCE CLAIM FOR SLJ 32 M, Audi A4 SEDAN 1.4 TFSI.

With reference to the above-mentioned vehicle, no. SLJ 32 M, claimant, Mr. Goh Siak Ming, please find the related document as per attached.

- A copy of the Original invoice no. 85014209 S\$ 4,080.55
- 2. A copy of Authorization to Act duly signed by client
- 3. A copy of the Release Voucher attached
- 4. A copy of Breakdown of Payment attached
- Loss of Use S\$ 180.00 (S\$60.00 x 3 working days)
- GIA Search Fee S\$ 2.00

Based on the above document, we would appreciate you could expedite the payment soonest possible.

If you require any further clarification, please do not hesitate to contact me at 6768 9911.

Regards

This is a computer-generated document. No signature is required.

Norah Khai Claims Dept

Encls

AIG - SIJ 32 M

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd Showroom 9 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159090 Telephone (65) 6566 1111

Telefax (65) 6471 3733

Service & Parts Centres 55 Ubi Rd 1 Singapore 408699 Telephone (65) 6336 2323 Telefax (65) 684 11183



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

30 AUGUST 2019

PU XIA 530 JOO CHIAT ROAD #17-03 SINGAPORE 427710

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC3/AIG19008843/Aha3

YOUR REF : SLP 1887A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 1887A AND SLJ 32M ALONG HILLCREST ROAD ON 14.05.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SLJ 32M against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Express Third Party Claim)

I. GON S	IAN WING	the third part	y claimant) (42 HILLO	RESTROA
S(288917)		(address), ov	vner of _	SLJ 32 M	vehicle no.)
hereby authorize	PREMIUM AUTON	OBILES PTE L	TD ("th	e workshop") t	o act for me
with respect to my	claim for repair costs	and/or rental an	d/or loss of	use ("claim") fo	r my vehicle
no SLJ 32 M	that was damaged pu	rsuant to the ac	cident which	h occurred on _	14/05/2019
(date) along	START OF HILL	CREST ROAD	(locati	on) involving	vehicle no/s
SLP 1887 A	the accident").				
	the workshop to settle it				
	neing made in favour of	0.000			
	ige that any settlement		5.		
70.7	out admission of liabili	ty basis insofar	as the drive	//owner/insurers	of the other
vehicle/s is concern	ed.				
	(day) of		(Year)		
grapula	ACH SHA WI	4	ga	ull C	
Signed by "the third			Signed by	the workshop	
twith chop it applica	able)		(with chop)(

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I. PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKI
AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$ 4,080.55 (Repair Cost), S\$ 180.00 (Loss of remal/use), S\$ 0.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no
SLJ 32 M that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 14/05/2019 (date) along START OF HILLCREST ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SLP1887A This is
pursuant to the inspection conducted on21/5/19_ (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner GOH SIAK MING
("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLJ 32 M make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/
enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, los
and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the
above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered
pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to 513 32
(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third
party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice
and without admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.
Duted this 19 (day) of 69 (month) 20 9 (year)
(\$) LWP DOUBLE
Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd



Audi Centre Singapore 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 159938 Main Telephone 6836 2223 Main Telefax 6471 3733

Alexandra Service Centre 281 Alexandra Road Singapore 199938 Main Telephone 6388 2223 Main Telefax 6475 1023

Ubi Service Centre 65 Ubi Road 1 Singapore 408689 Main Telephone 6388 2323 Main Telefax 5841 1183 **Customer Service** Service Appointment 24-hour Breakdown Service 6366 2323 9828 1233 Email customer care@premiumauto.com.sg

C

INS TAX INVOICE

Page

1

Company Reg. No. 199902271W GST Reg. No. 199902271W

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

13:58

MOTOR CLAIM DEPT AIG BUILDING

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16

SINGAPORE 079120 079120

Invoice: 85014209

Order: SLJ0032M

Term : 30

Date : 05/09/2019

MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

Account: A0006

AIG BUILDING

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16

SINGAPORE 079120

Regn No: SLJ0032M

18 316391 Regn Date: 27/12/2016

Mileage:

33880

WIP No.: 53531

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Model: A4 SEDAN 1,4 TFS1 S tronic

Chassis: WAUMZMF48HA066682

Engine: CVN 024223

Dept: U

You have been assisted by :- UB-Nora

(11)

		Details		Qty	Unit Price	Amount
8	BODYWORK	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR PAR AND REAR LID KICK SENSOR CHECK F RENEW ACCORDING TO DAMAGE		360.00	1.00	360.00
	BODYWORK	M: TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW REAR BUMP RHS TAIL LAMP PANEL, END PANELLIN REAR FENDER, REORGANISE CRASH MAN COMPONENTS REINSTALL ALL PARTS R	G AND RHS AGEMENT	500.00	1.00	500.00
	BODYWORK	M: TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND RHS R		1100.00	1.00	1,100.00
	BODYWORK	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK	and satisfaction	192.00	1.00	192.00
	A8W5807067A GRU A8W5807890 A8W0945106C AWHT007374		Less 020% Less 020% Less 020%	1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00	2015.00 19.90 37.10 2.50	1,612.00 15.92 29.68 4.00

Parts 1,661.60 0.00 2,152.00 Labour Soblet 0.00 Menus Lubricant 0.00



Sub-Total 3,813.60 266.95 7% GST 4,080.55 **Grand Total**

Received by

For & on behalf of Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-076448

Date of Request:

14/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

55 Ubi Road 1 Singapore 408699

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/05/2019

Enquiry By

Lim Kee Siang

TP Vehicle No.

SLP1887A

Accident Date

14/05/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLP1887A	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	29/05/2018-28/05/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-076448

Date of Request:

14/05/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

55 Ubi Road 1 Singapore 408699

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/05/2019

Enquiry By

Lim Kee Siang

TP Vehicle No.

SLP1887A

Accident Date

14/05/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA							- I very very very	EMACON.		
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Ad) S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed		Status	
Main	15 May 2019 Edit Reg		21 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Apt	\$\$3,813 Edit Est	The state of the s	10.75	813,60 w #at		Repo	Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	C 0	laim Deta	ils		Documents		1_	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
nsured:	PU XIA,	ID: 57188474)									
Main Claimant:	GOH SIA	MING, ID: S7	9053738								
Vehicle Rep No.:	SLJ32M				Date of L	oss:		07:00 - :59 and 17 Days Fro	ım LTA Re	ng Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 054	3536255SG			Policy/Co Note No.		(Comprehe	nsive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLP1887A (Claimant) SI18V14537/VPC/R02										
					Excess:						
Repairer:			e Ltd (UBI) 55 Ubi i								
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance Chan L@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	00	[Handled b	y Chan, Kian-Me	ng)		
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty Ir	surance Pte Ltd	I (HQ) - Tel: (65) 62	21 8611							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by At	DRIAN LIN	6] [Final Rp	t due 29	9/05/20	19]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All	Compose	Case Mai
There are	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS⊟				٧	/iew All 5	Search Tasks C	Create Nev	y Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Hand	ler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Cre	ated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SLJ32M (0543536255SG)
[SLP1887A]
TP
GOH SIAK MING
May 14 2019 7:00AM
[PU XIA]
Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

2	ters/Corresponder	ICHE	1 per p	nage V	M
			(A per)	Thumbnall	_
No.	Finalized On (Draft)	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	PTHIL
1	[(Cirait)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	-	500	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🔍	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	
2	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
3	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	M
6	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	12
8	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
9	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	120
10	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	50
11	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	30/08/19 15:23	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
Dac	cumentation		1 per s	page V	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/05/19 19:43	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	18/05/19 19:43	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	22/05/19 19:02	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	30/08/19 15:44	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
5	27/09/19 11:35	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	27/09/19 11:35	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	27/09/19 11:35	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	27/09/19 11:35	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	27/09/19 11:35	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/05/19 10:47	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Sav	e Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unites you show it to other parties.		

		COMPL			
PACS I E.	100	COMPL	 -	3011	

T	EAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLP1887A	(Insd veh)	Model:	AUDI A4 1.4 TFSI S TRONIC		
	SLJ32M (T	P veh)				
Date of Accident:	14/05/2019					
Global Sum Settler	ment : [] Yes	[X] No			
Repair Estimate		: \$	10,235.62			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,080.55			
Loss of Use		: \$	180.00	3.00	0 days a	at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00		days	
LTA / GIA Search i	Fee	: \$	2.00			
Others:		: \$	0.00			
		: \$				
Final Settlement St	um	: \$	4,262.55			
Is Third Party Woo below)	rkshop GIA	Registered?	[X] YES	[]	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registered V	Vorkshop:	Agreed Liability		(9	6)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Works	shop:	BOLA Applicable 27_	le: Yes/4	No—BC	LA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia	THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY OF TH	The second secon	Assessed Liabil a collisions and for			(%) DLA does not apply
Remarks						
	Din	DIndo				
Payment Instructi			l. el			4,082.55
Premium Auto Cab Sint Min		Lid	: \$			180.00
2) Goh Siak Min	g					180.00
3)			: \$			

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN	27 Sep 2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No: 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG19008843/AHA3Q2

27/09/2019 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

SLJ32M

Claimant Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

14/05/2019

Insured Vehicle No: SLP1887A

Nature of Claim:

Policy No:

TP

Claim No: 0543536255SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLJ32M

Make & Model:

AUDI A4, 1.4 TFSI S TRONIC (A)

Engine No:

CVN024223

Reg. Date: Colour

27/12/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WAUZZZF48HA066682 30667 km

Engine Capacity:

White

1395 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/40 R18

Front Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,264.00	1,661.60	4,602.40	73.47
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,302.00	2,152.00	1,150.00	34.83
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	9,566.00	3,813.60	5,752.40	60.13
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	669.62	266.95	402.67	60.13
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,235.62	4,080.55	6,155.07	60.13
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x	S\$60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		
+ Doo	c/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
9	Nett Liability (S\$)	4,262.55		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/05/2019

Date Inspected:

21/05/2019 Inspected At:

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (UBI)

55 Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408699

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Manager: VIC ALPEH Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	2,015.00 FS	*1,612.00 FS
2	1		*REAR BUMPER FIXING PARTS	Not Necessary	66.00 FS	*-FS
3	1		*REAR BUMPER SECURING STRIP	Not Necessary	203.00 FS	*-FS
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SPOILER	Not Necessary	227.00 FS	*-FS
5	1		*REAR LIGHT REFLECTOR -RH	Cracked	38.00 FS	*29.68 FS
6	1		*REAR BUMPER CARRIER	Not Necessary	819.00 FS	*-FS
7	2		*REAR BUMPER SEAL	Not Necessary	25.00 FS	*-FS
8	1		*REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION -RH	Not Necessary	41.00 FS	*-FS
9	2		*REAR BUMPER UPPER GUIDE SECTION -RH/LH	Not Necessary	40.00 FS	*-FS
10	2		*REAR SENSOR	Not Necessary	462.00 FS	*-FS
11	4		*REAR SENSOR SEAL RING	Not Necessary	12.00 FS	*-FS
12	2		*LED TAILIGHT -RH OUTER /INNER	Not Necessary	1,862.00 FS	*-FS
13	2		*LED TAILIGHT TRIM -RH OUTER/INNER	Not Necessary	54.00 FS	*-FS
14	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	400.00 FS	*19.92FS
F=Fn	anchise	part S=Spo	Nett.	Total Parts (S\$)	6,264.00	1,661.60

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR PARKING AID AND REAR LID KICK SESOR, CHECK FUNCTION AND RENEW ACCORDING TO DAMAGE	New	360.00	360.00
2	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW REAR BUMPER .TO INSPECT RHS TAIL LAMP PANEL ,END PANELLING AND RHS REAR FENDER .RE-ORGANISE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS.REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED	New	1,050.00	500.00
3	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND RHS REAR FENDER	New	1,700.00	1,100.00
4	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK	New	192.00	192.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,302.00	2,152.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >